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Product Name

Catalog No

Source

Formulation

Immunogen

Applications

Specificity

Storage

Use Limitation

250 kD—
150 kD—

100 kD—
75 kD—

50 kD—
37kD—

25kD—
20kD—
15 kD —
10kD ™

Anti-Gag(HIV-1/Clade A)
IT-001-007
Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody

Each vial contains 200 ug purified IgG in 100 pl PBS with less than
0.1% gelatin and 0.1% sodium Azide.

HIV-1 Gag protein (Clade A) (Genebank No. AY772985)

Western Blotting (1:200-1:1000)

Reacts with HIV-1(Clade A) p55 Gag protein and p24 matrix
protein. Cross-reactivity to Gag from other subtypes not tested.

Keep it at 4°C if used within a month. For long term storage, split it
into small aliquots and keep at -80°C. Avoid repeated freezing and

thawing. The product will be expired one year after receiving if
stored properly. Non-hazardous. No MSDS required.

For research use only, not for use in diagnostic procedures.

C E

C: 293 cell extract control
E: 293 cell expressing Gag(Clade A)

Note:

Immune Technology Corp.

To order, please call 866-448-8878 or visit us at http://www.immune-tech.com



